5612968430

PAGE 01/04 https://cfilc.sunblz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000256112 3)))



H150002561123ABCX

	page. Doing so will generate anoth	ici ÇOVÇI SII		)>- (.Y.	2015
To:					000
	Division of Corporations			1	$\sim$
	Fax Number : (850)617-6	383		SSF	
From:				TTI CEN	13
	Account Name : CORPORATE	CREATIONS	INTERNATIONAL	INC	
	Account Number : 1104320030	53		$\sim$ $\sim$	Ċ
	Phone : (561)694-8	107		712 72	(ر
	Fax Number : (561)694-1			: ۱۰۰ <del>نو</del> ز	C

\*\*Enter the amail address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email	Address:		
-------	----------	--	--

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN LINK2ALL SERVICES LLC

Certificate of Status 0
Certified Copy 0
Page Count 04
Estimated Charge \$25.00

RECEIVED 5 001 27 PH 12: 38

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. HARRIS

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LINK2ALU SERVICES LLC		
(Name of the Limited Lighility Compa (A Florida Limited	nny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	<del></del>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 09/08/2015	and assigned
Florida document number L15000150028		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
		X <sub>S</sub> 28
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbr	الا السبية واستري
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1450 Brickell Avenue, 18th Floor	表型 4
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	is submitted to amend the following:  name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" ipal offices address, if applicable:  address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  Ing address, if applicable:  Miami, FL 33131  ANAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  At the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of and/or the new registered office address here:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1450 Brickell Avenue, 18th Floor	0234 <b>6</b>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Miami, FL 33131	»'· U
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	ffice address on our records, enter the	ne name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		
Name of New Registered Agent;		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

10/27/2015 11:20 5612968430

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Narue	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Joao Carlos Vaz	1785 ASPEN LANE,STE. 2004	■ Add
		WESTON, FL 33132	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			O Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add 25
			TO Change
			Change Grand
			Remove
			□ Change



10/27/2015 11:20 5612968430

amending any other info	rmation, enter chang	e(8) here: (Attac	ch additional shee	ets; if necessary.)		
<u> </u>			·			
					<b></b>	
		<u></u>	·			
<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>				
	,	,				
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	····			······································	<del></del>	
. <del></del>			·	·	· ·	
	•					
		<u> </u>			·	
•			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			<del></del>		<del></del>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
•						
lective date, if other than a effective date is limit, the dat	the date of illing:			(optional)	••	
sefficie date in little, the date in the comment's effective date on ( record specifies a delifie 90th day after the	lis block does not meet t he Department of State's ayed effective date,	he applicable sist s records.	utory filing require	ments, this date will	not be listed as the	(6)
_ OCTO	10er 200	2015	fo:		2015 ( SEC TAUL	e
			xesentative of a men	iber	8	9
	Sikinamant ii Dienir	AND AND ADDRESS OF A LAND	watchman ar hi & Herit		12	
	- (				(n ≤′ <b>N</b> )	
44	מזן בבן דום	TCA VAG		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27 SSEE	Ç
44	מזן בבן דום			<u> </u>	27 AH	
44	מזן בבן דום	TCA VAG	of signee	<u></u>	27 SSEE	The state of the s